Size Chart Women’s Snow Jackets

Small

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Height

58"

41"

41"

4"

4"

&7"

4"

&7"

45"

69"

45"

49"

147

154

155

163

164

170

164

170

1M

175

17

175

Across
Shoulder

14%:"

19%"

162"

36

37z

39

40V2

42

43Vz

Bust

30" -
3"

32"

33" -
34"

35" -
36"

36" -
Ine"

ane”
- 39"

76

78

78

80

81

86

87

92

96

100

Waist

23" -
24W"

25" -
28"

28" -
27"

27"
- 29"

29" -
30"

30"

58

62

63

b6

&7

70

7

74

75

78

79

82

Sleeve
Length From
Center Back
29" - ?3
30 76
30" - ??
31 78
30" 78
31e" 80
3" - ?0
32 82
32" - ?2
33 84
32" - ?2
33 84

Bicep

"

10%:"

1%

23

24

25

26%:

28

29



